
Certificate Of Analysis

Com pli es  wit h EP s tandard . 

The product is certified  by Biochem C hemopharma laboratory . 

B IOCHEM  Chem opharma France 

                                                                         Tél: + 33(3)86.27.24 .96  

E -m ail: technical@biochemopharm a.fr

Manufacture date : 05/2018
Expiry date : 05/2021

Product code:    
C.A.S. :  
EINECS :    
Batch N°: 402020025-0518   
Formula:        
Mass weight :                      

402020025
115-39-9 

204-086-2
-711

    C H Br O S19 10 4 5

669.98               

Analysis :

BROMOPHENOL BLUE  
Analytical Reagent

pH 3.0 - 4.6 Yellow to blue
Loss on drying (105°C) Max 1.0%
Transition range pH 3.0-4.5 Greenish yellow-blue violet
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